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SV 9341.000 - PLS Busbar Supports 

For PLS special busbars 800 A/1600 A, 3-pole and 4-pole, suitable for top-mounting.

Features

Model No. SV 9341.000

Material Polyamide
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94-V0

Color RAL 7035

Rated operating voltage 1000 V, 3~

Top-mounting Yes

Number of poles 3-pole

Suitable for busbars PLS 800

Suitable for Model No. 3509.000
3524.000
3525.000
3525.010
3526.000

With internal attachment Yes

Center-to-center spacing of 
busbars

60 mm

Packaging unit 4 pc(s).

Net weight 0.32 kg

Gross weight 0.365 kg

Customs tariff number 85469010

ETIM 9 EC001166

ECLASS 8.0 27400607

Product description SV Busbar support, PLS 800, 3-pole, 60 mm bar centre distance
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Approvals

Approvals ABS
Lloyds Register of Shipping

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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